(040000089932

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600069834196

04/13/06--01005--011 **25.00

VOU 99932

LAW OFFICES OF LAMAR A. CONERLY, P.A.

POST OFFICE BOX 6944 4481 LEGENDARY DRIVE, SUITE 200 DESTIN, FLORIDA 32550

Lamar A. Conerly, Jr. *
Hayward Dykes, Jr.

TELEPHONE (850) 837-5118 FACSIMILE (850) 837-5187

E-MAIL: conerly@destin-law.com E:MAIL: hdykes@destin-law.com

* ALSO ADMITTED IN MISSISSIPPI

March 23, 2006

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Dunn – Ross, L.L.C. – Document # L04000089932

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed are the Articles of Dissolution for the above referenced limited liability company and a check in the amount of \$25.00 for filing of the document.

Should you have any questions, please contact our office.

Thank you for your assistance in the matter.

Sincerely,

Stephanie A. Clifford

Paralegal to Lamar A. Conerly, Jr.

LCJ/sac

Enclosures: as stated above

COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Dunn - Ross, L.L.C		
		imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are si	ubmitted for filing.	
	all correspondence concerning this matte	•	
	Stephanie A. Clifford		
		(Name of Person)	
	Law Offices of Lamar		
		(Firm/Company)	
	P. O. Box 6944		Marie -
	*****	(Address)	100 mm m
	Destin, Florida 32550		
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please	call:	
Stephanie A. Clifford		at (850) 837-5	5118
<u></u>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the following amount:		
₹ \$25.00 Filin		\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		STREET/COU	RIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Dunn - Ross, L.L.C.	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Dece L04000089932	mber 13, 2004 and assigned document number
 3. The date the dissolution was approved: March 1 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the lin 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back) 	nited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
Upon the written consent of all members	s of the limited liability company.
5. CHECK ONE:	
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged. e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to \$,608.4421. buted among its members in accordance with their respective
rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the con-	
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of Signature	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name
John Ken	Patrick M. Ross
Line of loyof	Lynne F. Ross
Paril DIMA	Grover Dunn Carol Dunn
White free free free free free free free fr	Octor Daniel